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Klasyfikacja: K-20

MIKESOVA Jana
BOROWCZYK Sonia
CAKALA Zuzanna

o Ul b WN

Znaleziono 6 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

NOWAKOWSKA Magdalena
MAJEROWSKA Magdalena
SIENKIEWICZ Gabrysia

SGS ULTRA 50KM

Supermaraton Gér Stotowych 2020

Fundacja Maratony Goérskie

2020-06-27
Kartow
50 km

371
415
293
422
216
24

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 27,3 km

Klub
SALMING CZ

ULTRASZWAGRY

OGARY DOLORES

K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

Pasterka
14.4km
01:29:47
01:42:11
01:42:13
02:03:25
02:02:17
02:27:16

B4SP&GRT

Parking

27.3km
03:05:19
03:38:11
03:39:37
04:23:51
04:35:30
05:19:30


file:///supermaraton-gor-stolowych-2020/m424.html
http://b4sport.pl

	SGS ULTRA 50KM
	Klasyfikacja: K-20
	Punkt pomiarowy: 27,3 km


